
LIAISON NAME CONTACT PHONE Email Job Title

1 Muskogee Chris Wallace 918-687-5407 cwallace@odot.org Division Engineer

2 Antlers Julie Fodge 580-298-3371 jfodge@odot.org Engineering Manager

3 Ada Bill Wilkinson 580-332-1520 Bwilkinson@odot.org Construction Engineer

4 Perry Brock Vorndran 580-336-7340 Bvorndran@odot.org Administrative Programs Officer

5 Clinton Richard Bright 580-323-1036 rbright@odot.org Safety Manager

6 Buffalo Amy Pemberton 580-735-2561 Apemberton@odot.org Administrative Programs Officer

7 Duncan Lisa Niebauer 580-255-7586 Lniebauer@odot.org Safety Manager

8 Tulsa Lee Snow 918-253-4627 lsnow@odot.org Safety Manager

9 Audit Office Holly Lowe 405-521-2511 hlowe@odot.org Director of Internal Audit

9 Bridge Division Carla Allen 405-521-2606 ckallen@odot.org Office Manager

9 Comptroller Division Evelyn Epperson 405-521-2591 eepperson@odot.org Administrative Programs Officer

9 Construction Division Derek McIntosh 405-522-4886 dmcintosh@odot.org Assistant Construction Engineer

9 Contract Compliance Division Chris Thompson 405-521-4140 cmthompson@odot.org ADA/504/508 Coordinator

9 Environmental Programs Division Angela Parker 405-521-2672 arparker@odot.org Administrative Programs Officer

9 General Counsel's Office Stasha Martin 405-521-2681 smartin@odot.org Assistant General Counsel

9 Human Resources Division Traci Kelly 405-521-2541 tkelly@odot.org Administrative Assistant

9 Office of Information Technology Corbi Jenkins 405-521-4585 cjenkins@odot.org Administrative Programs Officer

9 Local Government Matt VanAuken 405-522-0990 MVanAuken@odot.org Administrative Programs Officer

9 Maintenance Division Martha Garcia 405-521-2557 Mgarcia@odot.org Administrative Programs Officer

Programs:

Americans with Disabilities Act of 1990 - Title I
Americans with Disabilities Act of 1990 - Title II

Section 504 of the Rehabiliitation Act 
Section 508 of the Rehabilitaion Act

DISTRICT/DIVISION

The ADA Liaison will assist the ADA/504/508 Coordinator in the Transportation Cabinet's efforts to comply with the ADA.  The appointed ADA Liaison will serve as the first point of contact for their district/division to 
answer questions, provide information regarding rights under the ADA, as well as information regarding the complaint process and the Coordinator's contact information.  The Liaison shall keep adequate records and 
logs of all complaints and inquiries.  These record logs shall include any correspondences, dates, times and annotations.  The Liaison shall keep the ADA/504/508 Coordinator informed of all complaints and inquiries.
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9 Materials Division Rhonda Gittings 405-522-4982 rgittings@odot.org Administrative Programs Officer

9 Multi-Modal Division Beth Shaffer 405-521-4203 dshaffer@odot.org Administrative Programs Officer

9 Office of Chief Engineer Sherry Riddle 405-521-2701 sriddle@odot.org Executive Assistant

9 Office of Deputy Director Brooke Harter 405-521-3690 bharter@odot.org Executive Assistant

9 Office of Director Tammy Nowakowski 405-522-1801 tnowakowski@odot.org Administrative Assistant to The Director

9 Office of Director of Engineering Daniele Bzdula 405-522-0647 dbzdula@odot.org Executive Assistant

9 Office of Director of Finance & Administration Carla Goldsmith 405-464-3867 cgoldsmith@odot.org Executive Assistant

9 Office of Director of Project Delivery & Engineering Stephanie Grewell 405-522-6001 sgrewell@odot.org Executive Assistant

9 Office of Director of System & Field Operations Averi Madden 405-521-4676 averi.madden@odot.ok.gov Executive Assistant

9 Office Engineer Division Anthony Delce 405-521-2625 Adelce@odot.org Division Engineer

9 Office of Innovation Jonathan Hill 405-522-1550 jonathan.hill@odot.ok.gov Innovation Coordinator

9 Office of Research & Implementation Ron Curb 405-420-9163 rcurb@odot.org Engineering Manager

9 Procurement Division Laura Bybee 405-628-4034 lbybee@odot.org Contracting & Acquisitions Administrator

9 Project Management Division Randi Jones 405-522-1796 rmjones@odot.org Administrative Programs Officer

9 Right-of-Way & Utilities Division Chad Parsons 405-521-2661 cparsons@odot.org Assistant Division Manager

9 Roadway Design Division Denise Slattery 405-522-6299 dslattery@odot.org Standards and Specificiations Engineer

9 Strategic Communications Division Brenda Perry 405-521-6006 bperry@odot.org Assistant Division Manager

9 Survey Division Tanya Ham 405-521-2621 Tham@odot.org Administrative Programs Officer

9 Traffic Engineering Division Jamie Woodring 405-521-2861 jwoodring@odot.org Administrative Programs Officer
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